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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVOUSLY RELEASED

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:

IMP_PER Regardless of how much time you spend doing it, how important, if at all, are each of the
following to you personally?

[RANDOMIZE ITEMS; SPLIT OVER TWO SCREENS]

Very important

One of the most but not the Somewhat Not No
important things most important important important answer

Practicing your religious faith

Mar 27-Apr 2, 2023 32 18 21 28 *

Sep 13-19, 2021 34 18 22 26 *
Being involved with your community

Mar 27-Apr 2, 2023 8 32 47 13 *

Sep 13-19, 2021 8 30 47 14 *
Being outdoors and experiencing nature

Mar 27-Apr 2, 2023 29 43 23 4 *

Sep 13-19, 2021 28 42 25 5 *
Participating in creative activities such as
music, art or writing

Mar 27-Apr 2, 2023 13 30 37 19 *

Sep 13-19, 2021 13 28 36 23 *
Spending time with family

Mar 27-Apr 2, 2023 73 18 8 1 *

Sep 13-19, 2021 72 19 8 1 *
Being involved in social or political
causes

Mar 27-Apr 2, 2023 5 22 44 28 *

Sep 13-19, 2021 6 22 45 27 *
Being successful in your career

Mar 27-Apr 2, 2023 23 43 23 10 1

Sep 13-19, 2021 26 42 19 11 1
Being physically active

Mar 27-Apr 2, 2023 31 43 23 3 *

Sep 13-19, 2021 32 42 24 3 *

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED



ASK ALL:

PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...!
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
28 28 27 14 2 18 19

PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey.



